BTIOERAR—YXE - FHFEFRER

SEGEL

BUILTFOR BOWLING
Qil Pattern Distance: 46 Feet Reverse Brush Drop: 0 Feet Oil Per Board: 50 uL
Forward Oil Total: 22.5mL Reverse Oil Total: 11.9 mL Volume Oil Total: 34.4 mL

Forward Boards Crossed: 450 Boards

Reverse Boards Crossed: 238 Boards

Total Boards Crossed: 688 Boards

#_
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.Oil " )
120 2R 1 18 37 00 00 00 1850 | o Cg?g'g?g‘:rléct 55
2 5L SR 2 18 62 00 51 51 3100 yp One
3 8L 8R 2 18 50 51 102 51 2500
4 2L 2R 3 18 111 102 178 7.6 5550 TransferType:
5 2L 2R 3 18 111 178 254 76 5550 Type In or Select
8 12L 11R 2 18 36 254 305 51 1800 One
7 13L 12R 1 18 16 305 330 25 800
8 14L 13R 1 22 14 330 361 34 700 45
9 14L 14R 1 22 13 361 3%2 3.1 650
10
2L 2R 0 26 0 392 460 68 0 Forward
Reverse
Forward { Reverse { More
L] %
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.Oil Combined
1 2L 2R 0 30 0 460 420 -40 0
2 2L 2R 0 26 0 420 330 -30 0 -
3 2L 2R 0 22 0 350 360 -30 0
4 16l 15R 2 18 20 360 309 -51 1000 Buff
5 15L 14R 3 18 36 3095 233 -76 1800
8§ 12L 11R 3 18 54 233 157 -76 2700 25
7 7L 7R 2 14 54 157 118 -39 2700
8 2L 2R 2 14 74 118 79 -39 3700
9 2L 2R 0 14 0 79 00 -798 0
15
Forward 1 Reverse -{ More
5
ltem 3L-7L:18L-18R 8L-12L:18L-18R 13L-17L:18L-18R 18L-18R:17R-13R 18L-18R:12R-8R 18L-18R:7R-3R
Description Outside Track:Middle Middle Track:Middle Inside Track:Middle Mliddle: Inside Track Middle:Middle Track Middle:Outside Track
Track Zone Ratio 2.64 175 111 1.06 163 264
O1234%evgrs9oél91011121314151617181920191817‘16‘15141312111D987654321D
1500 1 5 L 1 1 1 1 1 1 L
1350
1200
1050
900
750
600
450
300
150




